
Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft Gänserndorf 2019
EINZELWERTUNG

OMV SG Prottes

Name Klasse
Mitgl.nr. 
NÖ-LJV

Mannschaft Punkte
Wurftauben 

(20 Ziele)
Punkte

GESAMT 
PUNKTE

1 Eschberger Sabine Damen 91.483 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 15 60 140
2 Tuchny Verena Damen 91.700 Drösing 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 13 52 130
3 Eder Christine Damen 92.416 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 9 36 115
4 Hochmeister Jennifer Damen 97.054 Drösing 1 10 10 9 9 0 10 9 9 66 11 44 110
5 Pela Elisabeth Damen 88.696 Lassee 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 6 24 104
6 Aichinger Isabella Damen 90.423 Lassee 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 6 24 103
7 Hahn Bettina Damen 95.596 Drösing 1 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 0 64 8 32 96
8 Hofer Karin Damen 80.706 Einzel 10 10 10 8 0 10 10 10 68 6 24 92
9 Gaß Isabella Damen 90.543 Drösing 1 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 58 6 24 82

10 Gaß Caroline Damen 88.295 Drösing 1 10 10 10 10 8 9 0 0 57 6 24 81
11 Zatschkowitsch Eva-Maria Damen 94.362 Lassee 5 10 10 9 9 8 10 8 8 72 0 0 72
12 Fuhrmann DI Elfriede Damen 58.616 Lassee 1 9 9 9 9 0 10 8 8 62 0 0 62
1 Gall Jürgen Jäger 90.441 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 20 80 159
2 Tuchny Herbert Jäger 70.026 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 19 76 156
3 Schauer Stephan Jäger 83.489 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 19 76 154
4 Klöckler Andreas Jäger 77.697 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 19 76 154
5 Mück Hannes Jäger 66.635 Engelhartstetten 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 19 76 153

Barnet Johannes Jäger 79.870 Engelhartstetten 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152
Schuckert Christian Jäger 80.710 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152

8 Schreyer Hubert Jäger 69.949 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 77 18 72 149
Glock Andreas Jäger 70.071 Matzen 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 68 148
Müllner Walter Jäger 72.361 Einzel 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 68 148

11 Schreiner Christian Jäger 81.128 Eckartsau 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 76 18 72 148
Aichinger Markus Jäger 83.493 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 17 68 147
Eder Klaus Jäger 81.666 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 17 68 147
Hager Herbert Jäger 67.262 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 17 68 147
Kiesling Ernst Jäger 56.537 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 17 68 147
Mayrhofer Karl Jäger 82.527 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 17 68 147

17 Mayer Christian Jäger 63.485 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 17 68 147
18 Coburg Max Jäger 76.632 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 17 68 145

Lang Bernhard Jäger 83.346 Einzel 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 64 144
Sabeditsch Herbert Jäger 53.156 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 64 144
Pfarr Hermann Jäger 76.157 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 16 64 143

Rehbock - GK 
(sitzend aufgelegt)

Rotwild - GK 
(stehend 
angestr.)
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Sommer Johannes Jäger 67.778 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 16 64 143
Fauland Christian Jäger 71.516 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143
Sommer Stefan Jäger 87.344 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143

25 Staudigl Leopold Jäger 50.911 Matzen 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 16 64 142
26 Wernhard Christian Jäger 55.299 Eckartsau 1 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 74 17 68 142
27 Hollander Josef Jäger 69.049 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 16 64 141
28 Rakosch Roman Jäger 98.201 Neusiedl 4 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 16 64 141
29 Koller Christoph Jäger 94.363 Drösing 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 77 16 64 141
30 Aichinger Martin Jäger 78.996 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 15 60 139
31 Holzbauer  Gerhard Jäger 64.085 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 74 16 64 138

Donner Stefan Jäger 78.919 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 77 15 60 137
Wolfram Bernhard Jäger 72.201 Deutsch Wagram 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 15 60 137

34 Pribitzer Herbert Jäger 75.105 Matzen 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 14 56 136
35 Hirsch Johann Jäger 53.191 Eckartsau 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 76 15 60 136
36 Zacsek Christopher Jäger 94.327 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 14 56 135
37 Berthold Michael Jäger 90.476 Matzen 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 75 15 60 135
38 Mayer Herbert Jäger 62.166 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 0 67 17 68 135

Böck Franz Jäger 78.663 Markthof 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 14 56 134
Zimmermann Georg Jäger 81.707 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 14 56 134

41 Schuller Reinhard Jäger 74.544 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 8 74 15 60 134
42 Gerschlager Franz Jäger 72.256 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 13 52 132
43 Wessiak Wolfgang Jäger 76.121 Drösing 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 8 76 14 56 132
44 Schmollengruber Stefan Jäger 95.882 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 76 14 56 132
45 Blank Gottfried Jäger 79.377 Neusiedl 1 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 72 15 60 132
46 Iser Gregor Jäger 64.803 Deutsch Wagram 1 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 71 15 60 131
47 Döllinger Manfred Jäger 73.653 Tallesbrunn 2 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 71 15 60 131

Brandhuber Manfred Jäger 67.327 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 13 52 130
Gößl Franz Jäger 81.582 Drösing 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 13 52 130

50 Berthold Andreas Jäger 84.223 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 13 52 129
51 Riedl Günter Jäger 79.180 Neusiedl 2 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 76 13 52 128
52 Rickl Josef jun. Jäger 83.495 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 60 17 68 128
53 Windisch Josef jun. Jäger 71.463 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 12 48 127
54 Pavelka Wolfgang Jäger 95.702 Auersthal 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 12 48 127
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55 Hanzlovic Peter Jäger 95.520 Einzel 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 75 13 52 127
56 Fembek Ernst Jäger 63.270 Eichhorn 2 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 8 75 13 52 127
57 Staudigl Christian Jäger 72.028 Deutsch Wagram 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 77 12 48 125

Bättig Johannes Jäger 88.698 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 11 44 123
Förster  Anton Jäger 55.163 Lassee 4 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 11 44 123

60 Brandhuber Rudolf Jäger 66.297 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 10 8 10 9 0 67 14 56 123
61 Mayer Robert Jäger 88.582 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 11 44 122
62 Bettenhofer Andreas Jäger 69.749 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 11 44 122
63 Zlabinger Gerhard Jäger 86.634 Neusiedl 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 11 44 121
64 Pribitzer Norbert Jäger 80.755 Eichhorn 1 10 10 9 8 0 10 9 8 64 14 56 120
65 Berger Franz Jäger 87.176 Auersthal 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 10 40 119
66 Votzi Paul Jäger 61.472 Breitstetten 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 0 67 13 52 119
67 Brantner Günther Jäger 96.885 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 0 67 13 52 119
68 Gößl Franz sen. Jäger 51.975 Einzel 10 8 8 0 0 10 10 9 55 16 64 119
69 Schweighofer Markus Jäger 94.346 Neusiedl 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 78 10 40 118
70 Rödleithner Gerhard Jäger 60.701 Breitstetten 1 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 0 62 14 56 118
71 Kolm Anton Jäger 61.473 Breitstetten 1 9 9 8 8 0 10 10 0 54 16 64 118
72 Bittner Robert sen. Jäger 64.671 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 10 40 117
73 Huber Martin Jäger 74.919 Bad Pirawarth 3 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 76 10 40 116
74 Walzl Johann Jäger 70.015 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 10 10 8 10 9 9 76 10 40 116
75 Stoiber Leopold Jäger 44.800 Eichhorn 2 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 0 64 13 52 116
76 Waditschatka Roman Jäger 94.315 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 9 36 115
77 Haselberger Franz Jäger 74.557 Eichhorn 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 0 67 12 48 115
78 Romstorfer Johann Jäger 59.432 Bad Pirawarth 3 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 9 36 113
79 Frohner Franz Jäger 64.582 Markgrafneusiedl 1 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 73 10 40 113
80 Saicu Mircea Csaba Jäger 90.798 Einzel 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 76 9 36 112
81 Fallnbügl Robert Jäger 97.053 Eichhorn 2 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 72 10 40 112

Kapfinger Gerhard Jäger 65.653 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 8 32 111
Mayer Norbert Jäger 78.577 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 8 32 111

84 Gabmayer Thomas Jäger 96.976 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 0 66 11 44 110
Scsepka Philipp Jäger 94.228 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 77 8 32 109
Zillinger Franz Jäger 52.996 Auersthal 2 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 77 8 32 109

87 Brandhuber Franz jun. Jäger 72.822 Tallesbrunn 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 77 8 32 109
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88 Mayer Johann Jäger 62.167 Einzel 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 10 69 10 40 109
89 Huber Hilmar Jäger 96.747 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 7 28 108
90 Chalupek Alexander Jäger 93.364 Eckartsau 1 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 9 68 10 40 108
91 Strasser Roman Jäger 97.764 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 0 67 10 40 107
92 Böckl Christoph Jäger 74.683 Deutsch Wagram 1 10 10 9 8 8 9 9 0 63 11 44 107
93 Pinsolitsch Peter Jäger 98.171 Lassee 4 9 8 8 0 0 10 10 10 55 13 52 107
94 Mayer Ronald Jäger 95.776 Neusiedl 4 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 76 7 28 104
95 Madzak Philip Jäger 85.967 Lassee 4 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 75 7 28 103
96 Breuer Markus Jäger 79.556 Einzel 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 74 7 28 102
97 Grames Gerhard Jäger 59.104 Bad Pirawarth 3 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8 74 7 28 102
98 Wirth Hans-Peter Jäger 98.203 Neusiedl 4 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 0 66 9 36 102
99 Ehm Martin Jäger 96.455 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 10 9 9 10 0 0 58 11 44 102
100 Riedl Rudolf Jäger 88.198 Neusiedl 2 9 9 8 8 0 10 10 0 54 12 48 102
101 Bauer Ronald Jäger 87.040 Neusiedl 1 10 10 0 0 0 10 9 9 48 13 52 100
102 Kantner Erwin Jäger 96.148 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 9 9 8 9 0 0 55 11 44 99
103 Hillebrandt Ronald Jäger 83.469 Auersthal 2 10 10 9 0 0 9 9 0 47 13 52 99
104 Möstl Roman Jäger 96.888 Tallesbrunn 2 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 0 65 8 32 97
105 Mayer Mathias Jäger 90.227 Lassee 1 10 10 9 9 8 10 8 8 72 6 24 96
106 Kindl Robert Jäger 89.446 Neusiedl 2 10 8 0 0 0 10 9 8 45 11 44 89
107 Medosch Günter Jäger 60.719 Breitstetten 1 9 9 9 9 9 10 8 0 63 6 24 87
108 Schwarzmann Karl Jäger 74.588 Eichhorn 2 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 74 3 12 86
109 Kreindl Werner Jäger 98.179 Gänserndorf 1 10 10 10 8 0 9 9 8 64 5 20 84
110 Flor Roman Jäger 91.605 Neusiedl 1 10 10 9 9 8 8 0 0 54 7 28 82
111 Jelinek Thomas Jäger 81.275 Lassee 5 9 9 0 0 0 8 8 0 34 12 48 82
112 Flor Erich Jäger 87.041 Neusiedl 1 9 8 8 8 0 10 9 8 60 5 20 80
113 Stadler Reinhard Jäger 97.051 Neusiedl 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 8 32 42

1 Hanzlovic Christian Jugend 95.966 Einzel 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 18 72 151
2 Studeny Christoph Jugend 95.594 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 75 16 64 139
3 Unger Thomas Jugend 92.217 Bad Pirawarth 3 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 77 15 60 137
4 Gaß Hubert Jugend 88.041 Drösing 2 0 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 66 17 68 134
5 Marko Florian Jugend 98.421 Bad Pirawarth 2 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 8 74 14 56 130
6 Mang Günther Jugend 89.401 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 73 13 52 125
7 Schreyer Thomas Jugend 91.646 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 11 44 124
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8 Wirth Richard Jugend 98.202 Neusiedl 4 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 74 12 48 122
9 Hager Johannes Jugend 93.457 Einzel 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 78 10 40 118

10 Ambros Tristan Jugend 94.870 Eckartsau 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 9 36 116
11 Prossenitsch Simon Jugend 98.789 Tallesbrunn 2 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 0 68 12 48 116
12 Wittmann Lukas Jugend 92.733 Deutsch Wagram 1 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 75 10 40 115
13 Platt Sebastian Jugend 97.317 Bad Pirawarth 3 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 0 65 12 48 113
14 Frohner Bernhard Jugend 98.578 Markgrafneusiedl 1 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 69 10 40 109
15 Todt Matthias Jugend 94.600 Markgrafneusiedl 1 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 65 8 32 97
16 Zatschkowitsch Günther Jugend 93.054 Lassee 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 78 4 16 94
17 Wirth Andreas Jugend 98.587 Neusiedl 4 9 0 0 0 0 10 8 8 35 3 12 47
1 Mayrhofer-Grünbühel JohannesSchützen 70.922 Breitstetten 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 20 80 159 ST
2 Zuna Thomas Schützen 83.492 Lassee 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 20 80 159 ST
3 Gößl Michael Schützen 81.580 Drösing 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 20 80 158
4 Rosskopf Helmut jun. Schützen 66.651 Angern 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 19 76 155
5 Leiß Rupert Schützen 55.539 Einzel 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 77 19 76 153

Dienst Johann Schützen 57.279 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152
Gängelmayer Josef sen. Schützen 50.516 Engelhartstetten 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 18 72 152

8 Eschberger Josef jun. Schützen 77.024 Bad Pirawarth 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 78 18 72 150
9 Zablacky Josef Schützen 76.203 Lassee 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 17 68 148

10 Reischütz Roman Schützen 68.344 Dürnkrut 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 17 68 146
Koller Johann Schützen 81.127 Eichhorn 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 64 144
Zettel Georg jun. Schützen 58.100 Lassee 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 16 64 144

13 Pela Erich Schützen 57.930 Lassee 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 13 52 131
1 Schauer Karl Senioren 47.074 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 79 19 76 155
2 Kowarovsky Dieter Senioren 33.503 Markthof 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 78 18 72 150
3 Maresch Ludwig sen. Senioren 25.583 Engelhartstetten 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 16 64 143
4 Riemer Günter Senioren 58.898 Einzel 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 76 16 64 140
5 Busam Rudolf sen. Senioren 48.460 Lassee 2 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 77 15 60 137
6 Demmer Hubert Senioren 44.368 Matzen 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 14 56 136
7 Metz Karl Senioren 61.506 Einzel 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 75 15 60 135
8 Quirgist Franz Senioren 70.008 Einzel 10 10 10 9 9 10 0 0 58 18 72 130
9 Trost Josef Senioren 51.566 Einzel 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 8 76 13 52 128
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10 Kraft Robert Senioren 77.048 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 70 14 56 126
11 Mayer Adolf Senioren 27.846 Probstdorf 1 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 12 48 125
12 Windisch Josef sen. Senioren 41.290 Lassee 2 9 9 9 8 0 10 9 8 62 14 56 118
13 Berger Mag. Hans Senioren 39.084 Lassee 1 10 9 9 8 0 10 9 9 64 13 52 116
14 Anger Kurt sen. Senioren 33.989 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 0 65 12 48 113
15 Krieger Leonhard Senioren 47.349 Einzel 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 76 8 32 108
16 Schlögl Karl Senioren 64.744 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 79 7 28 107
17 Hager Karl sen. Senioren 55.081 Auersthal 2 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 0 63 11 44 107
18 Lachinger Josef Senioren 77.990 Einzel 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 77 4 16 93
19 Huttar Helmut Senioren 47.696 Engelhartstetten 1 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 52 9 36 88
20 Luxbacher Manfred Senioren 37.468 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 9 9 8 0 0 10 10 8 54 8 32 86
21 Grubmann Josef Senioren 66.499 Lassee 1 10 10 9 8 0 9 0 0 46 10 40 86
22 Felber Rudolf Senioren 55.846 Einzel 10 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 37 8 32 69
23 Schweinberger Josef Senioren 87.042 Einzel 9 8 0 0 0 10 0 0 27 9 36 63
24 Zay Anton Senioren 50.003 Einzel 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 32 41
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Mitgl.nr. 
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Mannschaft Büchse Flinte
GESAMT 
PUNKTE TOTAL

Coburg Max 76.632 Angern 1 77 68 145
Fauland Christian 71.516 Angern 1 79 64 143
Kiesling Ernst 56.537 Angern 1 79 68 147
Rosskopf Helmut jun. 66.651 Angern 1 79 76 155
Tuchny Herbert 70.026 Angern 1 80 76 156
Böck Franz 78.663 Markthof 1 78 56 134
Dienst Johann 57.279 Markthof 1 80 72 152
Klöckler Andreas 77.697 Markthof 1 78 76 154
Kowarovsky Dieter 33.503 Markthof 1 78 72 150
Sabeditsch Herbert 53.156 Markthof 1 80 64 144
Berger Franz 87.176 Auersthal 1 79 40 119
Hager Herbert 67.262 Auersthal 1 79 68 147
Mayrhofer Karl 82.527 Auersthal 1 79 68 147
Sommer Johannes 67.778 Auersthal 1 79 64 143
Sommer Stefan 87.344 Auersthal 1 79 64 143
Berthold Michael 90.476 Matzen 1 75 60 135
Demmer Hubert 44.368 Matzen 1 80 56 136
Glock Andreas 70.071 Matzen 1 80 68 148
Pribitzer Herbert 75.105 Matzen 1 80 56 136
Staudigl Leopold 50.911 Matzen 1 78 64 142
Gaß Hubert 88.041 Drösing 2 66 68 134
Gößl Franz 81.582 Drösing 2 78 52 130
Gößl Michael 81.580 Drösing 2 78 80 158
Koller Christoph 94.363 Drösing 2 77 64 141
Wessiak Wolfgang 76.121 Drösing 2 76 56 132
Barnet Johannes 79.870 Engelhartstetten 1 80 72 152
Gängelmayer Josef sen. 50.516 Engelhartstetten 1 80 72 152
Huttar Helmut 47.696 Engelhartstetten 1 52 36 88
Maresch Ludwig sen. 25.583 Engelhartstetten 1 79 64 143
Mück Hannes 66.635 Engelhartstetten 1 77 76 153
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Donner Stefan 78.919 Bad Pirawarth 1 77 60 137
Eder Klaus 81.666 Bad Pirawarth 1 79 68 147
Eschberger Josef jun. 77.024 Bad Pirawarth 1 78 72 150
Rickl Josef jun. 83.495 Bad Pirawarth 1 60 68 128
Schreyer Thomas 91.646 Bad Pirawarth 1 80 44 124
Holzbauer  Gerhard 64.085 Lassee 3 74 64 138
Huber Hilmar 96.747 Lassee 3 80 28 108
Windisch Josef jun. 71.463 Lassee 3 79 48 127
Zacsek Christopher 94.327 Lassee 3 79 56 135
Zuna Thomas 83.492 Lassee 3 79 80 159
Bettenhofer Andreas 69.749 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 78 44 122
Mang Günther 89.401 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 73 52 125
Schauer Karl 47.074 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 79 76 155
Schauer Stephan 83.489 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 78 76 154
Schlögl Karl 64.744 Gr.Enzersdorf 1 79 28 107
Aichinger Markus 83.493 Lassee 2 79 68 147
Aichinger Martin 78.996 Lassee 2 79 60 139
Bittner Robert sen. 64.671 Lassee 2 77 40 117
Busam Rudolf sen. 48.460 Lassee 2 77 60 137
Windisch Josef sen. 41.290 Lassee 2 62 56 118
Ambros Tristan 94.870 Eckartsau 1 80 36 116
Chalupek Alexander 93.364 Eckartsau 1 68 40 108
Hirsch Johann 53.191 Eckartsau 1 76 60 136
Schreiner Christian 81.128 Eckartsau 1 76 72 148
Wernhard Christian 55.299 Eckartsau 1 74 68 142
Eschberger Sabine 91.483 Bad Pirawarth 2 80 60 140
Gabmayer Thomas 96.976 Bad Pirawarth 2 66 44 110
Marko Florian 98.421 Bad Pirawarth 2 74 56 130
Schreyer Hubert 69.949 Bad Pirawarth 2 77 72 149
Walzl Johann 70.015 Bad Pirawarth 2 76 40 116
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Mayer Adolf 27.846 Probstdorf 1 77 48 125
Mayer Christian 63.485 Probstdorf 1 79 68 147
Mayer Herbert 62.166 Probstdorf 1 67 68 135
Mayer Norbert 78.577 Probstdorf 1 79 32 111
Mayer Robert 88.582 Probstdorf 1 78 44 122
Berthold Andreas 84.223 Dürnkrut 1 77 52 129
Reischütz Roman 68.344 Dürnkrut 1 78 68 146
Scsepka Philipp 94.228 Dürnkrut 1 77 32 109
Studeny Christoph 95.594 Dürnkrut 1 75 64 139
Waditschatka Roman 94.315 Dürnkrut 1 79 36 115
Bättig Johannes 88.698 Eichhorn 1 79 44 123
Koller Johann 81.127 Eichhorn 1 80 64 144
Pfarr Hermann 76.157 Eichhorn 1 79 64 143
Pribitzer Norbert 80.755 Eichhorn 1 64 56 120
Strasser Roman 97.764 Eichhorn 1 67 40 107
Anger Kurt sen. 33.989 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 65 48 113
Hollander Josef 69.049 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 77 64 141
Kraft Robert 77.048 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 70 56 126
Luxbacher Manfred 37.468 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 54 32 86
Schuckert Christian 80.710 Sulz/Weinviertel 1 80 72 152
Böckl Christoph 74.683 Deutsch Wagram 1 63 44 107
Iser Gregor 64.803 Deutsch Wagram 1 71 60 131
Staudigl Christian 72.028 Deutsch Wagram 1 77 48 125
Wittmann Lukas 92.733 Deutsch Wagram 1 75 40 115
Wolfram Bernhard 72.201 Deutsch Wagram 1 77 60 137
Frohner Bernhard 98.578 Markgrafneusiedl 1 69 40 109
Frohner Franz 64.582 Markgrafneusiedl 1 73 40 113
Gall Jürgen 90.441 Markgrafneusiedl 1 79 80 159
Gerschlager Franz 72.256 Markgrafneusiedl 1 80 52 132
Todt Matthias 94.600 Markgrafneusiedl 1 65 32 97

638

637

640

618

610

61517

14

15

13

16

18

11. Mai 2019 Seite 3 von 6



Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft Gänserndorf 2019
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

OMV SG Prottes

Rang Name
Mitgl.nr. 
NÖ-LJV

Mannschaft Büchse Flinte
GESAMT 
PUNKTE TOTAL

Brandhuber Franz jun. 72.822 Tallesbrunn 1 77 32 109
Brandhuber Manfred 67.327 Tallesbrunn 1 78 52 130
Brandhuber Rudolf 66.297 Tallesbrunn 1 67 56 123
Kapfinger Gerhard 65.653 Tallesbrunn 1 79 32 111
Schuller Reinhard 74.544 Tallesbrunn 1 74 60 134
Kolm Anton 61.473 Breitstetten 1 54 64 118
Mayrhofer-Grünbühel Johannes70.922 Breitstetten 1 79 80 159
Medosch Günter 60.719 Breitstetten 1 63 24 87
Rödleithner Gerhard 60.701 Breitstetten 1 62 56 118
Votzi Paul 61.472 Breitstetten 1 67 52 119
Döllinger Manfred 73.653 Tallesbrunn 2 71 60 131
Eder Christine 92.416 Tallesbrunn 2 79 36 115
Möstl Roman 96.888 Tallesbrunn 2 65 32 97
Prossenitsch Simon 98.789 Tallesbrunn 2 68 48 116
Zimmermann Georg 81.707 Tallesbrunn 2 78 56 134
Grames Gerhard 59.104 Bad Pirawarth 3 74 28 102
Huber Martin 74.919 Bad Pirawarth 3 76 40 116
Platt Sebastian 97.317 Bad Pirawarth 3 65 48 113
Romstorfer Johann 59.432 Bad Pirawarth 3 77 36 113
Unger Thomas 92.217 Bad Pirawarth 3 77 60 137
Förster  Anton 55.163 Lassee 4 79 44 123
Madzak Philip 85.967 Lassee 4 75 28 103
Pinsolitsch Peter 98.171 Lassee 4 55 52 107
Zablacky Josef 76.203 Lassee 4 80 68 148
Zatschkowitsch Günther 93.054 Lassee 4 78 16 94
Hager Karl sen. 55.081 Auersthal 2 63 44 107
Hillebrandt Ronald 83.469 Auersthal 2 47 52 99
Pavelka Wolfgang 95.702 Auersthal 2 79 48 127
Hager Johannes 93.457 Auersthal 2 78 40 118
Zillinger Franz 52.996 Auersthal 2 77 32 109
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Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft Gänserndorf 2019
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

OMV SG Prottes

Rang Name
Mitgl.nr. 
NÖ-LJV

Mannschaft Büchse Flinte
GESAMT 
PUNKTE TOTAL

Fallnbügl Robert 97.053 Eichhorn 2 72 40 112
Fembek Ernst 63.270 Eichhorn 2 75 52 127
Haselberger Franz 74.557 Eichhorn 2 67 48 115
Schwarzmann Karl 74.588 Eichhorn 2 74 12 86
Stoiber Leopold 44.800 Eichhorn 2 64 52 116
Brantner Günther 96.885 Gänserndorf 1 67 52 119
Ehm Martin 96.455 Gänserndorf 1 58 44 102
Kantner Erwin 96.148 Gänserndorf 1 55 44 99
Kreindl Werner 98.179 Gänserndorf 1 64 20 84
Schmollengruber Stefan 95.882 Gänserndorf 1 76 56 132
Mayer Ronald 95.776 Neusiedl 4 76 28 104
Rakosch Roman 98.201 Neusiedl 4 77 64 141
Wirth Andreas 98.587 Neusiedl 4 35 12 47
Wirth Hans-Peter 98.203 Neusiedl 4 66 36 102
Wirth Richard 98.202 Neusiedl 4 74 48 122
Bauer Ronald 87.040 Neusiedl 1 48 52 100
Blank Gottfried 79.377 Neusiedl 1 72 60 132
Flor Erich 87.041 Neusiedl 1 60 20 80
Flor Roman 91.605 Neusiedl 1 54 28 82
Schweighofer Markus 94.346 Neusiedl 1 78 40 118
Aichinger Isabella 90.423 Lassee 5 79 24 103
Jelinek Thomas 81.275 Lassee 5 34 48 82
Pela Elisabeth 88.696 Lassee 5 80 24 104
Zatschkowitsch Eva-Maria 94.362 Lassee 5 72 0 72
Zettel Georg jun. 58.100 Lassee 5 80 64 144
Gaß Caroline 88.295 Drösing 1 57 24 81
Gaß Isabella 90.543 Drösing 1 58 24 82
Hahn Bettina 95.596 Drösing 1 64 32 96
Hochmeister Jennifer 97.054 Drösing 1 66 44 110
Tuchny Verena 91.700 Drösing 1 78 52 130
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Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft Gänserndorf 2019
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

OMV SG Prottes

Rang Name
Mitgl.nr. 
NÖ-LJV

Mannschaft Büchse Flinte
GESAMT 
PUNKTE TOTAL

Berger Mag. Hans 39.084 Lassee 1 64 52 116
Fuhrmann DI Elfriede 58.616 Lassee 1 62 0 62
Grubmann Josef 66.499 Lassee 1 46 40 86
Mayer Mathias 90.227 Lassee 1 72 24 96
Pela Erich 57.930 Lassee 1 79 52 131
Kindl Robert 89.446 Neusiedl 2 45 44 89
Riedl Günter 79.180 Neusiedl 2 76 52 128
Riedl Rudolf 88.198 Neusiedl 2 54 48 102
Stadler Reinhard 97.051 Neusiedl 2 10 32 42
Zlabinger Gerhard 86.634 Neusiedl 2 77 44 121
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Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft Gänserndorf 2019
KEILERWERTUNG

OMV SG Prottes

Name
Mitgl.nr. NÖ-

LJV
Punkte

1 Rosskopf Helmut jun. 66.651 98
2 Kiesling Ernst 56.537 95
3 Zettel Georg jun. 58.100 95
4 Hanzlovic Christian 95.966 93

5 Dienst Johann 57.279 91

6 Berthold Michael 90.476 86

7 Eschberger Josef jun. 77.024 84

8 Sommer Johannes 67.778 80

9 Demmer Hubert 44.368 78

10 Lang Bernhard 83.346 78

11 Wessiak Wolfgang 76.121 75

12 Pela Erich 57.930 74

13 Stoiber Leopold 44.800 74

14 Zablacky Josef 76.203 74

15 Rickl Josef jun. 83.495 73

16 Gaß Hubert 88.041 71

17 Gall Jürgen 90.441 70

18 Sabeditsch Herbert 53.156 68

19 Schauer Karl 47.074 68

20 Brandhuber Rudolf 66.297 67

21 Eder Christine 92.416 67

22 Gerschlager Franz 72.256 67

23 Pinsolitsch Peter 98.171 67

24 Ambros Tristan 94.870 64

25 Barnet Johannes 79.870 62

26 Studeny Christoph 95.594 60

27 Gößl Franz 81.582 59

28 Mayer Norbert 78.577 59

29 Reischütz Roman 68.344 58

30 Bettenhofer Andreas 69.749 56

31 Coburg Max 76.632 56

32 Schuller Reinhard 74.544 55

33 Berthold Andreas 84.223 54

34 Scsepka Philipp 94.228 53

35 Sommer Stefan 87.344 53

36 Brandhuber Franz jun. 72.822 51

37 Grames Gerhard 59.104 51

38 Gößl Michael 81.580 49

39 Hofer Karin 80.706 49

40 Zuna Thomas 83.492 49

41 Mayrhofer-Grünbühel Johannes 70.922 48

42 Hager Herbert 67.262 47

43 Mayer Christian 63.485 47

44 Hirsch Johann 53.191 46

45 Staudigl Christian 72.028 43

46 Bättig Johannes 88.698 42

47 Schlögl Karl 64.744 42
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Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft Gänserndorf 2019
KEILERWERTUNG

OMV SG Prottes

Name
Mitgl.nr. NÖ-

LJV
Punkte

48 Pribitzer Norbert 80.755 40

49 Zacsek Christopher 94327 37

50 Zimmermann Georg 81.707 35

51 Leiß Rupert 55.539 34

52 Schreiner Christian 81.128 34

53 Mück Hannes 66.635 31

54 Windisch Josef jun. 71.463 30

55 Huber Hilmar 96.747 29

56 Hanzlovic Peter Ing. 95.520 22

57 Förster  Anton 55.163 21

58 Brantner Günther 96.885 20

59 Flor Erich 87.031 17

60 Windisch Josef sen. 41.290 12

61 Krieger Leonhard 47.349 8

62 Pela Elisabeth 88.696 5
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